BOARD OF EDUCATION SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 1J, MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON

INDEX TO THE AGENDA

June 14th, 2019

Board Action Number	<u> </u>	Page
5905	Authorization for Off-Campus Activities Authorization for Off-Campus Activities	3

Authorization for Off-Campus Activities

RESOLUTION No. 5905

Authorization for Off-Campus Activities

RECITAL

Portland Public Schools ("District") Policy 6.50.010-P ("Off-Campus Activities") requires the Board of Education ("Board") consent to student out-of-state travel.